BID TABULATION EXTENDED CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE



EXTENDED CONSTRUCTION	<u> 3Сп</u>	EDUL							AS	SOCIATES
PROJECT:										
Lake Redstone Dredging 2018			Dubuque Barge & Fleeting Service		Enorgy Posources Inc		Veit & Company, Inc.			
Lake Redstone Protection District (LRPD)			dba Newt Marine Service		2206 Samuel Stuart Court		14000 Veit Place			
, ,			5 Jones Street		Chesterfield, MO 63005		Rogers, MN 55374			
Town of La Valle, Sauk County, Wisconsin					1		•			
BID DEADLINE:			Dubuque, IA 52001		636.532.9558		763.428.2242			
June 26, 2018			563.557.1855							
11:00 a.m., Local Time										
DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Contract A - Grading, Constructing Two Earthen Berms										
Base Bid										
A-1 Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$373,174.50	\$373,174.50	\$294,000.00	\$294,000.00	\$925,000.00	\$925,000.00		
A-2 Erosion Control	L.S.	1	\$43,445.64	\$43,445.64	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		
A-3 Disposal Site Preparation & Stabilization	L.S.	1	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00		
A-4 Earthen Berm 1: Farm Access Crossing	L.S.	1	\$48,575.80	\$48,575.80	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		
A-5 Earthen Berm 2: Settling Basin	L.S.	1	\$32,351.80	\$32,351.80	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00		
A-6 Dredging – Hydraulic	C.Y.	88,000	\$23.06	\$2,029,280.00	\$29.35	\$2,582,800.00	\$38.50	\$3,388,000.00		
A-7 Dewatering of Dredged Sediment	C.Y.	88,000	\$11.87	\$1,044,560.00	\$10.50	\$924,000.00	\$22.25	\$1,958,000.00		
Total Contract A Base Bid Amount, Items A-1 thru A-7				\$3,691,387.74		\$3,993,800.00		\$6,631,000.00		
Alternate Bid No. 1										
(for Dredging an additional 1 ft depth in the 21 bay	/S									
planned for the Base Bid and Dewatering)										
A1-1 Dredging – Hydraulic	C.Y.	18,000	\$19.06	\$343,080.00	\$25.00	\$450,000.00	\$38.00	\$684,000.00		
A1-2 Dewatering of Dredged Sediment	C.Y.	18,000	\$11.87	\$213,660.00	\$12.00	\$216,000.00	\$20.30	\$365,400.00		
Total Contract A Alternate Bid No. 1 Amount, Items A1-1 thru A1-2, addition			¢556 740 00		¢666,000,00		\$1,040,400,00			
to Base Bid				\$556,740.00		\$666,000.00		\$1,049,400.00		
Alternate Bid No. 2										
(for Dredging additional bays 1, 3, 5, 6 and 21 and	Dewater	ing)								
A2-1 Dredging – Hydraulic	C.Y.	21,000	\$24.56	\$515,760.00	\$35.00	\$735,000.00	\$28.50	\$598,500.00		
A2-2 Dewatering of Dredged Sediment	C.Y.	21,000	\$11.87	\$249,270.00	\$12.00	\$252,000.00	\$20.75	\$435,750.00		
Total Contract A Alternate Bid No. 2 Amount, Items A2-1 thru A2-2, addition			\$765,030.00		\$987,000.00		\$1,034,250.00			
to Base Bid				\$705,030.00		3987,000.00		\$1,034,230.00		
Contract B - Disposal Site Reclamation										
Base Bid										
B-1 Mobilization	L.S.	1					\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00		
B-2 Erosion Control	L.S.	1					\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00		
B-3 Stripping and Grading	S.Y.	26,000					\$1.55	\$40,300.00		
B-4 Seeding and Restoration	S.Y.	26,000					\$1.65	\$42,900.00		
Total Contract B Base Bid Amount, Items B-1 thru B-4			No Bid		No Bid		\$96,250.00			
Addenda No. 1, 2, and 3 Acknowledged (Yes/No)			Yes		Yes		Yes			
Bid Security/Type			5%		5%		5%			
Apparent Low Base Bid			For Contract A				For Contract B			
Note: No hide was received foutboll Original County at		لمحتفجم الحابية								

Note: No bids were received for the "Original Construction Schedule" option for this project.

Page 1 of 1 56616D 05/15